ADSL2+ 4Port Modem with WiFi
6218-I4-xxx
✓ Auto-connect feature will
automatically detect the
first usable PVC and
automatically detect
PPPoE, PPPoA, and Bridge
Protocol(with DHCP Server

65° C)
■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
6218-I4-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, N.A.
6218-I4-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, U.K.
6218-I4-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, EURO
6218-I4-600 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 802.11G WiFi, Japan
6218-F4-101 6218-I4 SECURITY MOUNTING BRACKET KIT Qty 1
6218-F4-124 6218-I4 SECURITY MOUNTING BRACKET KIT Qty 24
2010/06/16 14:20:35